www.metrixvibration.com • dps@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1923794 • LNG • December 2022 • Rev B • Page 1 of 11
Metrix LNG Cryogenic Speed, Vibration and Position Measurement Systems
Datasheet
The Metrix Speed, Vibration and Position Measurement System
is a rugged and industry proven proximity sensor system.
Other Metrix Datasheets outline the specifics regarding the
MX8030 Proximity Probes, MX8031 Extension Cables, MX2033

The 6-Pin High Pressure Feedthrough is rated for 150 bar (2175 psi) at -170°C (-274°F) and fits between the
above listed cables for 2 and 3 Probe Proximity Systems.
www.metrixvibration.com • dps@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1923794 • LNG • December 2022 • Rev B • Page 10 of 11
Metrix LNG Cryogenic Speed, Vibration and Position Measurement Systems
Datasheet
ORDERING
Metrix builds these systems to order, and we can make these systems to your exact needs.
Typical 18-meter 3 Probe Speed Measurement System – Transmitter Based
Suitable for input to a Control System
Typical 18-meter 3 Probe Speed Measurement System – Sensor Based
Suitable input to a Monitoring System
Typical 10-meter 4 Probe Speed Measurement System – Transmitter Based
Suitable for input into a Control System
LINE QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1.1 1 MX8031-8071018-102-04000 Cable, 4 Lines, Individual Armor, Triax, 4000 mm Primary
1.2 1 MX8031-8071018-104-02000 Cable, 4 Lines, Armored, Triax, 2000 mm Intank
1.3 1 MX8031-8071018-105-01000 Cable, 4 Lines, Triax, 1000 mm Purge
1.4 1 MX8031-8071018-106-2000 Cable, 4 Lines, Triax, 2000 mm Secondary
1.5 3 99541-101-KIT Adapter, Feedthru, Hermetic, 10 Pin
2 4 MX8030-01-000-030-10-05 Proximity Probe, MX8030
3 4 MX2034-01-8-10-5-3-602-08 DPS, 2 Wire Prox 4-20 mA Transmitter
LINE QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1.1 1 MX8031-8071006-102-00250 Cable, 3 Lines, Triax, 250 mm Primary
1.2 1 MX8031-8071006-104-05100 Cable, 3 Lines, Armored, Triax, 5100 mm Intank
1.3 1 MX8031-8071006-105-00400 Cable, 3 Lines, Triax, 400 mm Purge
1.4 1 MX8031-8071006-106-11558 Cable, 3 Lines, Triax, 11558 mm Secondary
1.5 3 99541-100-KIT Adapter, Feedthru, Hermetic, 6 Pin
2 3 MX8030-01-000-030-05-05 Proximity Probe, MX8030
3 3 MX2033-01-08-18-05 DPS, 3 Wire Prox Driver
LINE QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Metrix LNG Cryogenic Speed, Vibration and Position Measurement Systems
Datasheet
Typical 9-meter 2 Probe Position Measurement System – Transmitter Based
Suitable for input to a Control System
Typical 9-meter 2 Probe Position Measurement System – Sensor Based
Suitable input to a Monitoring System
Metrix builds these systems to order.  Systems that differ from the above necessitate a Metrix Tooling Charge
that allows Metrix to build a model system to be used to create other systems or spare parts.
Metrix proximity systems, using the MX2033 Proximity System Driver, are compatible with the standard moni-
toring systems that accept 7.87 mV/um (200 mV/mil) or 3.93 mV/um (100 mV/mil) proximity systems (e.g. BN
3500, BN Orbit 60, Setpoint, Alta Solutions, Shinkawa, Meggitt and many other Monitoring Systems).
Please call Metrix Sales or Technical Support for more information.
Typical 10-meter 4 Probe Speed Measurement System – Sensor Based
Suitable input into a Monitoring System
LINE QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1.1 1 MX8031-3059244-02-00400 Cable, 2 Lines, Triax, 400 mm Primary
1.2 1 MX8031-3059244-05-06900 Cable, 3 Lines, Armored, Triax, 6900 mm Intank
1.3 1 MX8031-3059244-06-01000 Cable, 3 Lines, Individual Armor, Triax, 1000 mm Secondary
1.4 2 99541-100-KIT Adapter, Feedthru, Hermetic, 6 Pin
2 2 MX8030-01-000-030-05-05 Proximity Probe, MX8030
3 2 MX2033-01-08-09-05 DPS, 3 Wire Prox Driver
LINE QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION